AB17

FOR: ABUS

1:1 scale

CAB17 10
CAB17 20

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 20.800mm (0.819in)
Blade width (H): 7.100mm (0.280in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE

CYLINDERS
PADLOCKS

SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
ANCHOR
IMP

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY
BOERKEY

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
CURTIS
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

HD

JMA

JMA

KEY-LINE

KIS

KRAGA

LOTUS

MISTER MINIT
ORION

RR

1186%
1438
AB13
278
AB-13
AB14
AU11D
AB14
ABU-47
ABU-60
ABU17
AB23
734
AU8
150
ABS14
ABS27
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